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Splice trays

MELUBYE

DESCRIPTION

Splice trays are used to loop excess fiber,
protect and fix the splice protection sleeves.
The trays are available in different designs and
sizes to fit different ODFs, termination boxes,
closures and cabinets.

Product number Product name

5062765 CTS12 splice holder Rubber, 12 position

5062747 DNW-SK/121 splice tray large

5062748 DNW-SK/121 lid

5062745 EC2 splice tray large 24F Incl. splice holders

5062746 EC2 lid, black

5062766 KMT1 splice tray, black max. 16 heat shrink splices
5062768 KMT1 lid, transparent

5062775 TS6 splice holder 6-positions for heat shrink

5062777 TS12 splice holder 12-position for heat shrink

5062767 KM1 splice tray, white

5062776 TS8 splice holder 8-position for heat shrink

5062778 TS6 splice holder 6-position for ribbon and 3M fiberlook
5087700 LWHK splice tray, blue 25pcs/bag

5087702 LWD lid for LWK splice tray transperent, 25pcs/bag
5087704 LWH-L 6 position splice holder for LWK splice tray, 50pcs/bag
84011512 SK123 splice tray Inkl. splice holder
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Model

Self Adhesive Splice Holder
sk121

sk121

ec2

ec2

km1

km1

km1

ski123
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Type

Splice Holder
Splice Tray
Tray Lid
Splice Tray
Tray Lid
Splice Tray
Tray Lid
Splice Holder
Splice Holder
Splice Tray
Splice Holder
Splice Holder
Splice Tray
Tray Lid
Splice Holder

Splice Tray
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MELUBYE

Product number Product name Model Type
84011513 SK123 lid sk123 Tray Lid
Splice holder Splice Holder
Splice trays
Splice tray lid
Splice Trays Coyote BT UO Coyote BT UO Splice Tray

5062748

5062747 5062745

5062746 5062768
5062766

5062775

\wu
5062767

5062778

5062777

5062776
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5087700 5087702

84011513

5087704
84011512
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